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Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 119.0 1 1 119.0 119.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 103.0 2 2 103.0 103.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 91.0 3 3 91.0 91.0

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 86.0 4 4 86.0 86.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 85.0 5 5 85.0 85.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 73.0 6 6 73.0 73.0

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 71.0 7 7 71.0 71.0

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 69.0 8 8 69.0 69.0

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 60.0 9 9 60.0 60.0

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 52.0 10 10 52.0 52.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 48.0 11 11 48.0 48.0

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 40.0 12 12 40.0 40.0

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 40.0 12 12 40.0 40.0

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 21.0 14 14 21.0 21.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 18.0 15 15 18.0 18.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 28.0 1 1 28.0 28.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 26.0 2 2 26.0 26.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 25.0 3 3 25.0 25.0

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 24.0 4 4 24.0 24.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 19.0 5 5 19.0 19.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 15.0 6 6 15.0 15.0

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 14.0 7 7 14.0 14.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 13.0 8 8 13.0 13.0

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 10.0 9 9 10.0 10.0

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 9.0 10 10 9.0 9.0

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 8.0 11 11 8.0 8.0

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 7.0 12 12 7.0 7.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 6.0 13 13 6.0 6.0

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 4.0 14 14 4.0 4.0

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 3.0 15 15 3.0 3.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 36.0 1 1 36.0 36.0

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 31.0 2 2 31.0 31.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 28.0 3 3 28.0 28.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 21.0 4 4 21.0 21.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 20.0 5 5 20.0 20.0

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 17.0 6 6 17.0 17.0

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 16.0 7 7 16.0 16.0

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 14.0 8 8 14.0 14.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 13.0 9 9 13.0 13.0

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 12.0 10 10 12.0 12.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 10.0 11 11 10.0 10.0

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 9.0 12 12 9.0 9.0

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 7.0 13 13 7.0 7.0

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 3.0 14 14 3.0 3.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 2.0 15 15 2.0 2.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 1.0 16 16 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 38.0 1 1 38.0 38.0

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 34.0 2 2 34.0 34.0

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 30.0 3 3 30.0 30.0

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 25.0 4 4 25.0 25.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 23.0 5 5 23.0 23.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 22.0 6 6 22.0 22.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 21.0 7 7 21.0 21.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 19.0 8 8 19.0 19.0

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 18.0 9 9 18.0 18.0

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 15.0 10 10 15.0 15.0

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 11.0 11 11 11.0 11.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 8.0 12 12 8.0 8.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 7.0 13 13 7.0 7.0

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 6.0 14 14 6.0 6.0

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 5.0 15 15 5.0 5.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 1.0 16 16 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 40.0 1 1 40.0 40.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 35.0 2 2 35.0 35.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 33.0 3 3 33.0 33.0

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 30.0 4 4 30.0 30.0

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 29.0 5 5 29.0 29.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 27.0 6 6 27.0 27.0

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 17.0 7 7 17.0 17.0

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 16.0 8 8 16.0 16.0

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 15.0 9 9 15.0 15.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 14.0 10 10 14.0 14.0

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 10.0 11 11 10.0 10.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 8.0 12 12 8.0 8.0

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 4.0 13 13 4.0 4.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 3.0 14 14 3.0 3.0

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 2.0 15 15 2.0 2.0

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 1.0 16 16 1.0 1.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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